MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard

Standard

Diode type

Power (W)

X-axis - Tilt (°)

Y-axis - Pan (°)

Flash frequency (min/max; Hz)

Color temperature (K)

Dimmer (%)

Connectors

Connectors

Protection Level (IP)

Max. power consumption (W)

Supply voltage

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains
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PROLIGHTS JET WASH19

RDM

DMX512

19 x RGBW Osram Ostar LED

19x20

233

540

1/30

2800-10000

0~100 (16-bit, electronic)

2 x Neutrik powerCON TRUE1
(Input/output)

2 x Amphenol XLR (5-pin, Input/output)

1P20

350

100-240V AC; 50/60Hz

396

487

250

14.7

Power cord

1 x Snap hook

1 x Slim aluminium clamp

1x Barndoor

1x Wire rope sling
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Prolights Jet Wash19 is a compact and extremely fast moving wash head, which is equipped with 19 RGBW LEDs of 20W each and offers 540° pan
movement and 233° tilt movement.

An undeniable advantage of the Jet Wash19 wash head is its variable colour temperature in a wide range from 2800 to 10000 K with advanced green
correction in CCT mode.

The unit also has features such as tungsten lamp emulation, a linear crossfade channel from any white to any other colour, a virtual CTO filter, and a four-
mode dimmer with a predefined curve from O to 100%.

The Prolights Jet Wash19 moving wash head is known for excellent, clear and saturated tones, as well as compactness and speed. Check it out and rent the

unit at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lights/1513-prolights-jet-wash19.html
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