



## PROLIGHTS JET WASH19

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard	RDM
Standard	DMX512
Diode type	19 x RGBW Osram Ostar LED
Power (W)	19 x 20
X-axis - Tilt (°)	233
Y-axis - Pan (°)	540
Flash frequency (min/max; Hz)	1/30
Color temperature (K)	2800-10000
Dimmer (%)	0~100 (16-bit, electronic)
Connectors	2 x Neutrik powerCON TRUE1 (Input/output)
Connectors	2 x Amphenol XLR (5-pin, Input/output)
Protection Level (IP)	IP20
Max. power consumption (W)	350
Supply voltage	100-240V AC; 50/60Hz
Width (mm)	396
Height (mm)	487
Depth (mm)	250
Net weight (kg)	14.7
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	1 x Snap hook
Set contains	1 x Slim aluminium clamp
Set contains	1 x Barndoar
Set contains	1 x Wire rope sling

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Prolights Jet Wash19 is a compact and extremely fast moving wash head, which is equipped with 19 RGBW LEDs of 20W each and offers 540° pan movement and 233° tilt movement.

An undeniable advantage of the Jet Wash19 wash head is its variable colour temperature in a wide range from 2800 to 10000 K with advanced green correction in CCT mode.

The unit also has features such as tungsten lamp emulation, a linear crossfade channel from any white to any other colour, a virtual CTO filter, and a four-mode dimmer with a predefined curve from 0 to 100%.

The Prolights Jet Wash19 moving wash head is known for excellent, clear and saturated tones, as well as compactness and speed. Check it out and rent the unit at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lights/1513-prolights-jet-wash19.html>